This week at St. Andrew’s

SUN

8:00
9:00
9:15

10:30
11:30
5:00

MON
6:30
7:00

TUE
9:30
7:00

WED
9:15
9:30

10:00
11:00
6:00
6:30

THU
7:30
10:00

SAT
9:00

MAY 19

St. Andrew’s Garden Party
Morning Prayer/Holy Eucharist I
Kite Flying on the Pier

Adult Forum

Inquirer’s Class

Morning Prayer/Holy Eucharist |
Coffee Fellowship

Garden Party

MAY 20
Cub Scouts
Discernment Team

MAY 21
Hilton Community Playgroup
Vestry

MAY 22

Staff Meeting

Essentrics Class

Hilton Community Playgroup
Holy Eucharist with Healing
Junior League Dinner
Women of the Word

MAY 23
Centering Prayer
Bible Study

MAY 24

MAY 25
Bagpipe Lessons

SERVICE PARTICIPANTS:

Sunday, May 19, 2019

8:00 AM

Lector/Prayers:  Anne Fowler, Melissa Sale

Chalicists: Tonia Graves, Melissa Sale

Ushers: Bill Poole, Conway Sheild

Acolyte: David Franzman, Tonia
Graves

Greeter:

Sound: Rachel Roby

10:30 AM

Lector/Prayers:  Virginia Darden, Cris Oman

Chalicists: David Lilley, Fritz Horne

Ushers: Corky Brooks, Cabell Sale,
Dick Barnwell, Ron Nixon

Acolytes: Susan Sale, Grace Duregger,
Parker Bigley, Cal Bigley

Greeters: Danny Switzer, Diana
Skelton

Sound: Jay Lambiotte

Children’s Chapel: Liz Rous

The Altar Guild members for May are
Judy Edwards, Sarah Findley, Rossie Hampton,
Mary Morgan Hunter, Jane Smola, and

Allie Wittkamp

The Flower Team members for May are
Terry Arnold, Sandy Deans, and

Kate Horning.

The flowers for May 19 are given to

the glory of God




